JOB TITLE

A STAFF ATTORNEY

B LEGISLATIVE & COMMUNICATION LIAISON*

PROPOSED SALARY STEP SCHEDULE

Legislative Communication Liaison

STEP 01

STEP 03

STEP 05

STEP 07

STEP 09

STEP 11

STEP 13

STEP 02

STEP 04

STEP 06

STEP 08

STEP 10

STEP 12

STEP 14

$87,079.08
$89,275.59

$60,288.96
$61,796.19

* See attached Exhbiti 6C - Pinal County Compensation Study

$91,514.35
$93,816.46

$63,341.09
$64,924.62

$96,181.94 $101,060.73 $106,192.97 $111,578.65 $117,260.02
$98,589.65 $103,595.17 $108,854.13 $114,387.65 $120,195.74

$66,547.73 $69,916.71 $73,456.25 $77,174.97 $81,081.95
$68,211.43 $71,664.63 $75,292.65 $79,104.34 $83,109.00




